
MEET YOUR LBCC REP.  MEET YOUR LBCC REP.  

School Sites:
Bellflower
Browning
Cabrillo

Compton
Centennial
Dominguez
St. Anthony

School Sites:
Artesia

Downey
EHPS & Reid

Gahr
Mayfair

School Sites:
Assurance
John Glenn

McBride
Norwalk

SATO

Ana Melendez
Email:

amelendez@lbcc.edu
Phone:

(562) 938-4948

School Sites:
Firebaugh

Jordan
Lynwood
Millikan

Options For Youth
Renaissance

Vista

Laura Zhang
Email:

lzhang@lbcc.edu
Phone:

(562) 938-5127

Pre Williams
Email:

pwilliams@lbcc.edu
Phone:

(562) 938-5979

Tray Williams
Email:

t2williams@lbcc.edu
Phone:

(562) 938-5062

The High School Matriculation Office
is here to help students plan their

transition from high school to college.

Don't have an LBCC Rep.? Email LooLoo Amante Tupua
Director of High School Outreach and Educational Partnerships at lamante@lbcc.edu

School Sites:
Avalon

Banning
PAAL
Poly

Saint Joseph
Somerset

Wilson

Kam Francisco-Laititi
Email:

kfrancisco-laititi@lbcc.edu
Phone:

(562) 938-5579

School Sites:
Buena Vista

CAMS
Odyssey

Lakewood
Los Alamitos

IVA
Paramount

Jessica Garcia
Email:

jgarcia167@lbcc.edu
Phone:

(562) 938-4651

Adult
Education

School Site:
Long Beach

School for Adults

Lynwood Community
Adult School

Isabel Lara
Email:

ilara@lbcc.edu
Phone:

(562) 938-4323


